AL SAFA

ALL DAY DINING RESTAURANT

| & SALADS

COLD MEZZA 00

Hummus, Mutable, Tabouleh,
Fattoush, Crudites And Pita Bread.

TABOULEH ©

A classic Middle Eastern salad using finely
chopped parsley, tomato, burgul and onions
seasoned with salt, lemon juice & olive oil for a
tangy finish

FATTOUSHO

Zesty refreshing combination of tomatoes,
diced cucumbers, lettuce, parsley, radish,
watercress with a special fattous

dressing & roasted Arabic bread

CAESAR SALAD - o

Mixed lettuce with shaved parmesan,
crispy croutons served with Caesar dressing.

A

With Chicken 65
Only Caesar salad 50
With Grilled shrimps = D 75

GARDEN SALAD O

Mixed green leaves & cucumbers served
with a lemon dressing

[HoT AP

| S—

PETIZERS

BOWL OF FRENCH FRIES ©
POTATO WEDGES O D

Cajun spiced potato wedges, sour cream and
sweet chili sauce

HOT MEZZA ©

Meat Kibbeh. Cheese Rolls, Spinach Fatayer,
meat sambousek

FRIED CALAMARI®

Served with tartar sauce

SPINACH CHEESE BALLS® 0

Served with sweet chili sauce

PRAWN TEMPURAS

Served with tartar sauce

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS O

Served with sweet chili sauce

CHICKEN TIKKA 0

Served with mint chutney and French Fries

VEGETABLE CUTLET®D

Served with mint chutney

[ soup ]
LENTIL SOUP® D
MUSHROOM SOUP ® D
MINESTRONE SOUP®D

[" COLD STARTERS "] [/' BURGERS, SANDWICH

E S‘\ 4 AN
| [ MAIN COURSE ||
& AND WRAPS BN ,
70 MET CLUB SANDWICH o 70 LAMB CHOPS b 125
Chicken breast, Turkey or Beef Bacon, fried egg, lettuce,  Succulent lamb chops seasoned to perfection
tomato, pickle and cheddar cheese served with French served with roasted potato, herbs jus
30 fries and buttered vegetables
CLASSIC B+L:T o= 50 ORIENTAL MIXED GRILL o 115
Egﬁgga@?ﬁ" Iﬁgﬁ Ccﬁ #%Tg;% Sg&g;\(g&] Beef kebgb, shish taouk & kofta and lamb chop
served with grilled vegetables,
30 CHEESE AND TOMATO D B0 French fries and garlic sauce
Tomato and cheddar cheese sandwich
served with French fries and coleslaw BEEF TENDERLOIN O 110
Flame grill to your liking served with
grilled tomato, mash potato, roasted vegetable
SHISH TAOUK WRAP ; ) 70 Choice of: Pepper corn sauce or
Spiced grilled chicken cubes wrapped with lettuce, pickle, myshroom sauce
ta‘hina in A(abic bread serve with garlic sauce, French
fries and pickles GRILLED SALMON » 100
Served on a bed of garlic mash potato,
KOFTA KEBAB WRAP .D .80 sautéed vegetables sgerved withplemon butter sauce
Grilled Lamb minced skewer wrapped with lettuce, pickle,
tahina in Arabic bread served with garlic sauce, French
40 fries and pickle. GRILLED PRAWNS o 100
Jumbo Grilled Prawns served with mash potato,
CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP D 65 grilled vegetables, lemon and garlic butter sauce
Mexican spiced chicken strips cooked with bell peppers
and onions wrapped in flour tortila bread with cheddar BIRYANI LAMB | CHICKEN 95|75
cheese. Served with raita, papad and pickle
80
35 BREAST BURGER Served with mash potato, grilled vegetable and
Breaded chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, pickle, cocktail grain mustard sauce.
40 sauce, cheddar cheese served with French Fries and
Coleslaw
D
85 Beef Pattie grilled, grilled onion, lettuce, tomato, pickle, )
cocktail sauce, cheddar cheese served with French fries Served with mango chutney and pappad
and Coleslaw
70 ; .
4 AN L/ ]
[ PIZZA | | DESSERT |
50 A AN va
65 MARGHERITA PIZZA 0 O 55 ICE CREAM (3 SCOOP) o 45
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and oregano Al e sl et e sl Bl
40 ice cream of the day
PEPPERONI PIZZA 0 O 70
TIRAMISU © 0
55 CHICKEN PIZZA 0O 75 Mascarpone cream with coffee-soaked biscuits ¢/
. VEGETARIAN PIZZA 00O 70 CHEESE CAKE - o
Combination of Philadelphia, sugar, eggs, flour
and cookies crumble Z)
[ PASTA ] SLICED SEASONAL FRUITS 45 '
R £ Watermelon, rock melon, kiwi, strawberry and [ °7 ©
fruit syrup / .
45 SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 70 T 7239
45 Beef minced sauce G g ==
PENNE ARRABIATA - 0 70
45  Spicy tomato sauce with parsley

Any dishes with the following annotations will contain the corresponding allergen

INCLUDING 5% VAT 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% MUNICIPALITY FEES. FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGIC INGREDIENTS.

(@ alsafadubai

() NUTS D DAIRY = GLUTEN - EGG 5 SEAFOOD
ALL PRICES ARE IN AED

KINDLY INFORM YOUR SERVER FOR BETTER ASSISTANCE.




GRAPES

WHITE WINES

VISTANA

Chardonnay, chile

WILDERNESS BAY

Chenin blanc, south africa

DB FAMILY SELECTION

Pinot grigio, australia

MASIA J

Sauvignon blanc

FRONTERA 75CL

Chardonnay

FALSE BAY

Sauvignon blanc, south africa

GRAPES

RED WINES

VISTANA

Cabernet sauvignon, chile

WILDERNESS BAY

Merlot, south africa

DB FAMILY SELECTION

Carbernet merlot, australia

CA DI PONTI

Nero d'avola, sicily italy

FALSE BAY

Pinotage, south africa

ROSE WINES

WILDERNESS BAY ROSE

South africa

DB FAMILY SELECTION

Australia

ROSE ANJOU DOIMAINE

Des nouvelles anjou, france

AL SAFA

ALL DAY DINING RESTAURANT

"'BEVERAGE MENU
K3 O\ /O ®e

-

40

35

40

45

50

180

155

180

195

215

260

40

35

40

45

35

40

556

180

155

180

210

275

155

180

270

W O

55 260

BUBBLY

ZONIN 1821
PROCECCO BRUT

sauvignon blanc, south africa

ZONIN ROSE BRUT 270
SPUMANTE

Sauvignon blanc, south africa

MOET ET CHANDON
IMPERIAL

Sauvignon blanc, south africa

950

MOET ET CHANDON
IROSE MPERIAL

Sauvignon blanc, south africa

(BOTTLED HOPS)

1100

AMSTEL LIGHT Holland
BUDWEISER USA
HEINEKEN Holland
CORONA Mexico
STELLA ARTOIS Belgium
CI D E R Sweden

KOPPARBERG
STRAWBERRY & LIME

Kopparberg strawberry & lime

HOPS ON TAP

(BEER)

AMSTEL LIGHT Holland 55

AMSTEL Holland 55

BUDWEISER USA 55

HEINEKEN Holland 55

STELLA ARTOIS Belgium 55
©alsafadubai

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED

INCLUDING 5% VAT 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% MUNICIPALITY FEES. FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGIC INGREDIENTS.
KINDLY INFORM YOUR SERVER FOR BETTER ASSISTANCE.

SPECIALITY
B E E R (PINT BEER)

STRONGBOW (CIDER)
GUINNESS (STOUT)

AL SAFA
SIGNATURES

SAFA CHEER

SAFA SPRITZER
SPICED SPRITZ
CHERRY BLAST

WILD BERRY GIN SLING

AL SAFA
CLASSICS

(BEER)

MARGARITA

BLOODY MARRY
ESPRESSO MARTINI
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
BENEDICTINE SOUR
TWISTED NEGRONI
MOJITO

MOCKTAILS

ARIEL

ORANGE PASSION
TROPICAL

MINT LEMONADE
CHOICE OF ICE TEA
PINACOLADA
VIRGIN MOJITO
HEINEKEN ZERO

50

50
55
55
57

50

50
50
50
60

60

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
27




