

COLD STARTERS & SALADS

COLD MEZZA V D

Hummus, Mutable, Tabouleh, Fattoush, Crudites And Pita Bread.

TABOULEH ©

A classic Middle Eastern salad using finely chopped parsley, tomato, burgul and onions seasoned with salt, lemon juice & olive oil for a tangy finish

FATTOUSH O

Zesty refreshing combination of tomatoes, diced cucumbers, lettuce, parsley, radish, watercress with a special fattoush dressing & roasted Arabic bread

CAESAR SALAD D

Mixed lettuce with shaved parmesan, crispy croutons served with Caesar dressing.

With Chicken 65
Only Caesar salad 50
With Grilled shrimps 6 2 75

GARDEN SALAD

Mixed green leaves & cucumbers served with a lemon dressing

HOT APPETIZERS

BOWL OF FRENCH FRIES OPPOTATO WEDGES OP

Cajun spiced potato wedges, sour cream and sweet chili sauce

HOT MEZZA D

Meat Kibbeh. Cheese Rolls, Spinach Fatayer, meat sambousek

FRIED CALAMARI

Served with tartar sauce

SPINACH CHEESE BALLS O D

Served with sweet chili sauce

PRAWN TEMPURA 59 (5)

Served with tartar sauce

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 40

Served with sweet chili sauce

CHICKEN TIKKA D

Served with mint chutney and French Fries

VEGETABLE CUTLET O D

Served with mint chutney

SOUP

LENTIL SOUP O

MUSHROOM SOUP V D

MINESTRONE SOUP O

BURGERS, SANDWICHES

⁷⁰ MET CLUB SANDWICH □ 😑

Chicken breast, Turkey or Beef Bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato, pickle and cheddar cheese served with French

CLASSIC B+L+T D 🙃

Beef Bacon, lettuce, tomato sandwich served with French fries and coleslaw

30

40

70

50

65

30 CHESE AND TOMATO D = 50

Tomato and cheddar cheese sandwich served with French fries and coleslaw

SHISH TAOUK WRAP 70

Spiced grilled chicken cubes wrapped with lettuce, pickle, tahina in Arabic bread serve with garlic sauce, French fries and pickles

KOFTA KEBAB WRAP 🗦 D 80

Grilled Lamb minced skewer wrapped with lettuce, pickle, tahina in Arabic bread served with garlic sauce, French fries and pickle.

CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP D 69

Mexican spiced chicken strips cooked with bell peppers and onions wrapped in flour tortila bread with cheddar cheese

CRUMB FRIED CHICKEN © 70 BREAST BURGER

Breaded chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, pickle, cocktail sauce, cheddar cheese served with French Fries and Coleslaw

MET BEEF BURGER ⊜ D 80

Beef Pattie grilled, grilled onion, lettuce, tomato, pickle, cocktail sauce, cheddar cheese served with French fries and Coleslaw

PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA DV

Tomato sauce, mozzarella and oregano

PEPPERONI PIZZA D 🗸

55 CHICKEN PIZZA D V

VEGETARIAN PIZZA D V

PASTA

45 SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

Beef minced sauce

PENNE ARRABIATA 🕫 D

45 Spicy tomato sauce with parsley

MAIN COURSE

LAMB CHOPS D

70

Succulent lamb chops seasoned to perfection served with roasted potato, herbs jus and buttered vegetables

125

115

110

100

100

80

45

45

ORIENTAL MIXED GRILL DG

Beef kebab, shish taouk & kofta and lamb chop served with grilled vegetables, French fries and garlic sauce

BEEF TENDERLOIN D

Flame grill to your liking served with grilled tomato, mash potato, roasted vegetable Choice of: Pepper corn sauce or mushroom sauce

GRILLED SALMON D

Served on a bed of garlic mash potato, sautéed vegetables served with lemon butter sauce

GRILLED PRAWNS D

Jumbo Grilled Prawns served with mash potato, grilled vegetables, lemon and garlic butter sauce

BIRYANI LAMB | CHICKEN 95 | 75

Served with raita, papad and pickle

GRILLED BABY CHICKEN D Served with mash potato, grilled vegetable and

Served with mash potato, grilled vegetable and grain mustard sauce.

CHICKEN | MUTTON | 0 D 75 | 85 | 75 VEG CURRY | WITH RICE

Served with mango chutney and pappad

DESSERT

FICE CREAM (3 SCOOP) D

Ask the staff what is the available ice cream of the day

TIRAMISU D

70

70

70

75 Mascarpone cream with coffee-soaked biscuits

70 CHEESE CAKE []

Combination of Philadelphia, sugar, eggs, flour and cookies crumble

SLICED SEASONAL FRUITS Watermelon rock melon kiwi strawberry and

Watermelon, rock melon, kiwi, strawberry and fruit syrup

(Oalsafadubai

Any dishes with the following annotations will contain the corresponding allergen

NUTS D DAIRY G GLUTEN E EGG ST SEAFOOD

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED
INCLUDING 5% VAT 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% MUNICIPALITY FEES, FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLERGIC INGREDIENTS.
KINDLY INFORM YOUR SERVER FOR BETTER ASSISTANCE.



BEVERAGE MENU

19									
/	GRAPES		Ġ	BUBBLY			ė	SPECIALITY BEER (PINT BEER)	ė
	WHITE WINES			ZONIN 1821		55	260	STRONGBOW (CIDER)	55
	VISTANA Chardonnay, chile	40	180	PROCECCO BRUT Sauvignon blanc, south africa				GUINNESS (STOUT)	60
	WILDERNESS BAY Chenin blanc, south africa	35	155	ZONIN ROSE BRUT SPUMANTE Sauvignon blanc, south africa			270	AL SAFA SIGNATURES	ė
	DB FAMILY SELECTION Pinot grigio, australia	40	180	MOET ET CHANDON IMPERIAL			950	SAFA CHEER	50
	MASIA J	45	195	Sauvignon blanc, south africa				SAFA SPRITZER	50
	Sauvignon blanc		0.1.	MOET ET CHANDON IROSE MPERIAL			1100	SPICED SPRITZ	55
	FRONTERA 75CL Chardonnay	50	215	Sauvignon blanc, south africa				CHERRY BLAST	55
	FALSE BAY Sauvignon blanc, south africa		260	BEER			4	WILD BERRY GIN SLING	57
		-	Ţ	(BOTTLED HOPS)	* * - 11 1		e	AL SAFA	E
	GRAPES			AMSTEL LIGHT	Holland		50	CLASSICS	
	RED WINES			BUDWEISER	USA		50	(BEER)	
	VISTANA	40	180	HEINEKEN	Holland		50	MARGARITA	50
	Cabernet sauvignon, chile	10	100	CORONA	Mexico		50	BLOODY MARRY	50
	WILDERNESS BAY Merlot, south africa	35	155	STELLA ARTOIS	Belgium		50	ESPRESSO MARTINI	50
	DB FAMILY SELECTION	40	180	CIDER	Sweden		ė	PASSION FRUIT MARTINI	50
	Carbernet merlot, australia	40	100	OIDLK	Oweden		65	BENEDICTINE SOUR	60
	CA DI PONTI Nero d'avola, sicily italy	45	210	KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIM	E			TWISTED NEGRONI	60
			275	Kopparberg strawberry & lime				MOJITO	60
	FALSE BAY Pinotage, south africa		215	HARCAN	TAD		Á	MAQUEATIA	ė
			1	HOPS ON (BEER)	IAP			MOCKTAILS	
	ROSE WINES		e	(DELIT)				ARIEL	40
				AMSTEL LIGHT	Holland		55	ORANGE PASSION	40
	WILDERNESS BAY ROSE South africa	35	155	AMSTEL	Holland		55	TROPICAL	40
	DB FAMILY SELECTION	40	180		Tonara			MINT LEMONADE	40
	Australia			BUDWEISER	USA		55	CHOICE OF ICE TEA	40
	ROSE ANJOU DOIMAINE Des nouvelles anjou, france	55	270	HEINEKEN	Holland		55	PINACOLADA	40
	and the state of t			I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Tionand		00	VIRGIN MOJITO	40
d	n			STELLA ARTOIS	Belgium		55	HEINEKEN ZERO	27



